Product Discontinuation

PD 138 18

B Last Order Date:
B Last Delivery Date:

2019-01-31
2019-07-31

Reason: Portfolio rationalization

Sales name

AUIRF2805
AUIRF2807
AUIRF3007
AUIRF3504
AUIRFBA1405
AUIRFP2907
AUIRFR3504TRL
AUIRFZ44V
AUIRFZ46NL
AUIRL1404S
AUIRL1404STRL
AUIRLR2908

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact your local sales office.

DISCONTINUED

SP number

SP001517278
SP001522572
SP001522102
SP001521622
SP001519538
SP001516710
SP001520330
SP001517478
SP001521774
SP001516830
SP001522830
SP001518234

OPN

AUIRF2805
AUIRF2807
AUIRF3007
AUIRF3504
AUIRFBA1405
AUIRFP2907

AUIRFR3504TR

AUIRFZ44V
AUIRFZ46NL
AUIRL1404S

AUIRL1404STRL

AUIRLR2908

Package

TO220
TO220
TO220
TO220
SUPER220
TO247
TO252
TO220
TO262
TO263
TO263
TO252

Sales name

NEW (REPLACEMENT)

SP number

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

none

OPN

Infineon

Package

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
Early ordering is strongly recommended!
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